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Click on above image to download the latest Update Magazine in colour. Earlier editions can be accessed on our Publications Page.



Latest Newsletter



Newsletter March 2024  Earlier editions can be accessed on our Publications Page.


Latest News
	Our next Open Meeting is on Monday 15th April 2024.
	Theatre and Travel Programme March 2024
	Saffron Walden u3a 40th Birthday Party – change of venue and date
	Theatre Trip – Fawlty Towers – London  – Tues 30th July
	New Testament Greek Reading Group
	Holiday – Scottish Lochs and Landscapes 8-14 Sept 2024
	Holiday Spaces available
	AGM Draft Minutes and Accounts – 5th Sept 2023
	u3a Learning for Everyone
	Spaces available in the Cribbage Group
	Uttlesford Community Bus

 
What’s On


		
				HOLIDAY – Torquay plus Eden Project on Mon 15 Apr 2024			
	
				OPEN MEETING – Talk by Andy Thomas on “Paranormal Mysteries and Cover-Ups” on Mon 15 Apr 2024 2:30 pm			
	
				LUNCH CLUB – The Crown Little Walden on Wed 17 Apr 2024 12:00 pm			
	
				OUTING – Japanese Gardens – Holland Park London plus on Wed 8 May 2024			
	
				OPEN MEETING – Talk by Alison Mees on ‘Wildlife in Africa’ on Mon 20 May 2024 2:30 pm			
	
				OUTING – Belvoir Castle and gardens on Wed 5 Jun 2024			
	
				OPEN MEETING – Talk by Andy Strange on ‘WW2 Airfields’ on Mon 17 Jun 2024 2:30 pm			
	
				BALLET – Swan Lake (in the round) – Albert Hall on Thu 20 Jun 2024			
	
				OUTING – Thames River Cruise and Cream Tea on Wed 10 Jul 2024			
	
				OPEN MEETING – Saffron Walden Alms Houses on Mon 15 Jul 2024 2:30 pm			
	
				THEATRE – Fawlty Towers – Apollo Theatre London on Tue 30 Jul 2024			
	
				OUTING – Wroxham Broads – Bure Valley Rly & Paddle Steamer on Wed 14 Aug 2024			
	
				SHOW – Hello Dolly – London Palladium – Evening on Tue 27 Aug 2024			
	
				HOLIDAY – Scotland and Falkirk Wheel on Sun 8 Sep 2024			
	
				u3a Annual General Meeting on Mon 9 Sep 2024 2:30 pm			
	
				SW u3a 40th BIRTHDAY PARTY on Mon 23 Sep 2024 2:30 am			
	
				OUTING – Bateman’s Home of Rudyard Kipling on Tue 24 Sep 2024			
	
				OUTING – Waltham Abbey Gunpowder Hill on Wed 9 Oct 2024			
	
				OPEN MEETING – Chris Truran talk on Dabs and DNA on Mon 21 Oct 2024 2:30 pm			
	
				OPEN MEETING – Talk by Susan Grossey, Author on Mon 18 Nov 2024 2:30 pm			
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